

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(S) No. 139 of 2019

Rajendra Toppo

..... Petitioner(s).

Versus

Ranchi Regional Development Authority and Ors.

..... Respondent(s).

CORAM : SRI ANANDA SEN, J.

For the Petitioner(s): Mr. Naresh Prasad Singh, Advocate.

For the Respondents: Mr. Prashant Kr. Singh, Advocate

10/10.03.2025: As prayed for list this case after four weeks.

(ANANDA SEN, J.)

Rashmi/-